MEV4B                         MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 50A continuous contact rating
- 1A , 1C arrangements
- Extended temp. range up to 125℃
- Optional mounting bracket
- With transient suppression resistor available
- Plastic sealed and dust protected types available

MASSUSE LTD. Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax:(852) 2421 6824
MEV4B                         MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
MEV4B  - 012  -  1H       1         G        S               R
Model
No.
Coil
Voltage
Contact
Form
Version Contact
Rating
Constructi
on
Parallel resistor
MEV4B 006VDC
012VDC
024VDC
1H: 1A
1Z: 1C
1: QC Terminal
4: Plastic shrouded
+QC Terminal
6: Metal shrouded
+QC Terminal
Nil: Standard
G: High
capacity
Nil: Dust
protected
S：Plastic
sealed
Nil: Without parallel components
R: Parallel transient suppression
resistors
D: Parallel transient suppression
diode, with anode connected to
rerminal#85
D1:Parallel transient suppression
diode, with anode connected to
terminal#86
Dimensions(unit:mm)     Tolerance:±0.3
1
1
0.8 6.3
QS
1H(1A-NO) 1Z(1C)